GST (%) GST Amount CGST (%) CGST Amount SGST (%) SGST Amount Cess (%) Cess Amount Taxable Value Tax Amount Total Amount

12% 90.66 6.0 45.33 6.0 45.33 - - 755.52 90.66 846.18

Parent Category Tax Rate Taxable Value Tax Amount Total

Breakfast & Ready to cook 12.0% 755.52 90.66 846.18

Total (Breakfast & Ready to cook) 755.52 90.66 846.18

Amount In Words: Eight Hundred Forty Six Rupees And Nineteen Paise Only Net Amount Incl. Tax (Rs) 846.19

Terms & Conditions:
Payment terms: As agreed upon

Delivery of goods to be made on or before 02-05-2023

Jurisdiction: pune

For FTH Daily

Authorized Signatory